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2024 MR HAUP Freestyle Frenzy Distance - 11/2/2024

Sanction #: 241113-D

Results
 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

METS5:15.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 15Wright, Elizabeth M1 5:33.21

29.28 1:01.72 1:35.36 2:09.18

2:43.17 3:17.21 3:51.24 4:25.93

5:00.10 5:33.21

HAUP-MR 15Kieran, Meredith D2 5:44.23

30.41 1:04.15 1:38.84 2:13.96

2:49.74 3:25.49 4:00.97 4:36.81

5:11.69 5:44.23

HAUP-MR 12Esposito, Ellianna3 5:53.22

30.47 1:04.74 1:40.56 2:16.37

2:52.29 3:28.81 4:05.57 4:42.97

5:19.15 5:53.22

HAUP-MR 13Acosta, Veronica4 5:56.98

31.65 1:07.70 1:44.60 2:21.21

2:58.29 3:35.06 4:12.48 4:48.66

5:24.31 5:56.98

HAUP-MR 14Fagundes, Eva5 5:58.39

30.75 1:06.49 1:43.34 2:20.89

2:57.60 3:34.84 4:12.26 4:49.30

5:25.03 5:58.39

HAUP-MR 13King, Katie6 6:01.59

32.70 1:08.72 1:45.94 2:24.32

3:01.88 3:39.67 4:16.11 4:52.99

5:29.14 6:01.59

HAUP-MR 14Lazauskas, Grace7 6:04.17

32.05 1:07.39 1:44.33 2:20.97

2:58.25 3:35.99 4:13.86 4:51.48

5:29.19 6:04.17

HAUP-MR 12Hinman, Faith8 6:05.92

33.38 1:10.15 1:47.73 2:25.73

3:03.67 3:41.05 4:18.47 4:55.67

5:32.42 6:05.92

HAUP-MR 14Bascon, Reese S9 6:17.62

34.22 1:12.72 1:51.84 2:30.87

3:10.55 3:49.70 4:28.28 5:05.94

5:42.80 6:17.62

TVSC-MR 13Kelly, Myla G10 6:23.37

31.81 1:08.75 1:47.16 2:26.40

3:06.11 3:45.83 4:25.14 5:04.92

5:45.15 6:23.37

HAUP-MR 11Carey, Emilie C11 6:25.20

33.52 1:11.49 1:50.78 2:28.90

3:09.20 3:49.47 4:30.28 5:09.50

5:48.24 6:25.20

HAUP-MR 12Barshay, Amanda12 6:26.13

TVSC-MR 11Brugnoni, Reygan M13 6:27.96

35.71 1:14.81 1:54.38 2:33.45

3:13.93 3:53.62 4:32.98 5:13.42

5:52.36 6:27.96

HAUP-MR 12Abreu, Bela V14 6:29.27

HAUP-MR 13Cascione, Victoria J15 6:30.61

34.53 1:12.68 1:51.77 2:31.77

3:12.06 3:52.09 4:32.72 5:13.54

5:54.55 6:30.61

YFD-MR 12Levy, Elian N16 6:31.31

32.96 1:10.87 1:50.65 2:31.14

3:11.19 3:51.51 4:32.34 5:13.20

5:54.35 6:31.31

HAUP-MR 12Murat, Harper17 6:34.27

35.73 1:15.15 1:56.26 2:37.07

3:17.77 3:58.70 4:39.52 5:20.82

5:58.59 6:34.27

HAUP-MR 11Bian, Gabrielle C18 6:36.74

34.48 1:13.23 1:53.53 2:33.65

3:14.02 3:54.88 4:36.50 5:17.54

5:58.74 6:36.74

HAUP-MR 11Jaquillard, Lena L19 6:55.33

35.19 1:15.76 1:58.16 2:40.36

3:23.52 4:06.01 4:48.82 5:32.79

6:15.74 6:55.33

HAUP-MR 12Fletcher, Reilly D20 6:56.27

HAUP-MR 13Kunzinger, Holly21 6:58.55

37.60 2:01.30 2:43.32

3:26.62 4:51.55

6:17.97 6:58.55

YFD-MR 12Feng, Annabel G22 7:08.47

36.67 1:18.23 2:02.74 2:47.59

5:01.35 5:45.82

6:28.62 7:08.47

HAUP-MR 12Mitchell, Leah N23 7:09.02

38.96 1:23.09 2:08.11 2:53.40

3:38.21 4:23.99 5:09.29 5:54.10

6:32.08 7:09.02

HAUP-MR 11DeHart, Addison24 7:20.73

39.54 1:23.04 2:07.91 2:53.33

3:39.11 4:25.65 5:11.58 5:56.55

6:40.76 7:20.73

HAUP-MR 14Liszka, Paulina W25 7:20.81

38.66 1:22.80 2:08.01 2:53.57

3:39.22 4:24.52 5:09.72 5:55.50

6:39.31 7:20.81

HAUP-MR 11Kuletsky, Ellie M26 7:21.41

37.90 1:21.59 2:06.23 2:52.19

3:38.03 4:24.09 5:08.92 5:55.17

6:40.26 7:21.41

HAUP-MR 10Murat, Hollyn E27 7:33.15

38.03 1:22.47 2:09.49 2:55.32

3:41.08

6:49.41 7:33.15

YFD-MR 15Smith, Ava D28 7:33.39

35.64 1:17.46 2:04.14 2:50.32

3:38.02 4:25.53 5:13.45 6:01.85

7:33.39

HAUP-MR 10Schmitz, Grace E29 7:38.06

39.70 1:23.15 2:07.71 2:53.61

3:40.34 4:27.79 5:15.90 6:03.33

6:50.05 7:38.06
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2024 MR HAUP Freestyle Frenzy Distance - 11/2/2024

Sanction #: 241113-D

Results

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAUP-MR 11D'Amico, Hannah R30 8:01.77

39.55 1:26.03 2:14.79 3:03.82

3:53.90 4:44.79 5:35.25 6:26.19

7:16.14 8:01.77

HAUP-MR 12Ho, Victoria I31 8:20.79

42.05 1:30.54 2:20.77 3:11.81

4:03.36 4:55.00 5:47.32 6:39.88

7:31.28 8:20.79

HAUP-MR 12Joseph, Gaby M32 8:36.38

39.01 1:27.28 2:20.13 3:12.87

4:06.27 5:01.02 5:56.70 6:51.75

7:46.35 8:36.38

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

METS10:59.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YFD-MR 14Park, Cadie V1 11:39.53

30.68 1:04.81 1:39.73 2:14.55

2:49.39 3:24.25 3:59.47 4:34.68

5:09.85 5:45.28 6:20.83 6:56.39

7:32.41 8:08.34 8:44.37 9:20.36

9:56.25 10:32.20 11:07.59 11:39.53

YFD-MR 15Egleston, Carys I2 11:46.96

30.76 1:06.05 1:41.95 2:18.05

2:54.29 3:30.26 4:06.47 4:42.30

5:18.83 5:54.80 6:30.97 7:06.24

7:42.38 8:18.36 8:53.77 9:28.77

10:03.94 10:38.99 11:13.82 11:46.96

YFD-MR 13Croft, Cassie C3 11:58.01

33.29 1:09.74 1:46.23 2:22.07

2:59.28 3:35.27 4:12.01 4:48.38

5:24.69 6:01.15 6:36.45 7:11.82

7:47.80 8:23.98 8:59.68 9:35.86

10:11.41 10:47.55 11:23.31 11:58.01

YFD-MR 15de Mendonca, Sophia A4 12:02.39

31.34 1:05.81 1:41.35 2:17.40

2:53.60 3:29.82 4:06.98 4:43.80

5:20.82 5:58.05 6:35.33 7:12.31

7:48.33 8:24.27 9:00.25 9:36.81

10:13.18 10:50.52 11:27.44 12:02.39

YFD-MR 13Gross, Lisa L5 12:21.16

32.56 1:08.12 1:45.79 2:23.10

3:00.82 3:38.67 4:16.03 4:54.16

5:31.17 6:08.84 6:46.21 7:24.14

8:02.03 8:39.32 9:16.81 9:54.53

10:31.72 11:09.49 11:46.28 12:21.16

YFD-MR 14Boyle, Aoibhin S6 12:27.35

31.65 1:06.75 1:43.58 2:21.72

2:59.37 3:38.38 4:16.05 4:54.08

5:32.14 6:10.65 6:48.96 7:27.25

8:05.40 8:43.47 9:21.66 9:59.42

10:37.47 11:15.68 11:52.20 12:27.35

YFD-MR 15Dixon, Audrey G7 12:30.81

32.63 1:09.25 1:47.10 2:25.20

3:03.47 3:41.88 4:19.87 4:58.19

5:36.36 6:14.94 6:53.49 7:32.16

8:10.61 8:48.46 9:26.44 10:04.41

10:42.45 11:20.01 11:56.30 12:30.81

HAUP-MR 12Fagundes, Sofia8 12:48.28

33.08 1:10.84 1:49.91 2:29.54

3:09.15 3:48.51 4:28.50 5:07.82

5:47.87 6:27.52 7:07.34 7:46.51

8:25.48 9:04.50 9:43.62 10:22.03

11:00.99 11:39.17 12:15.28 12:48.28

YFD-MR 13Cameron, Elise M9 12:52.94

34.36 1:11.16 1:49.80 2:29.15

3:08.42 3:47.09 4:26.67 5:06.40

5:45.15 6:24.94 7:04.52 7:44.27

8:23.50 9:03.28 9:42.98 10:21.68

11:00.35 11:38.98 12:16.67 12:52.94

YFD-MR 13Matasar, Ellie X10 13:05.63

33.31 1:11.56 1:51.15 2:31.80

3:11.72 3:51.81 4:32.03 5:12.91

5:53.60 6:34.09 7:14.32 7:54.35

8:34.56 9:14.53 9:54.00 10:32.82

11:12.14 11:51.05 12:29.40 13:05.63

YFD-MR 13Kiley, Ashlyn R11 13:06.73

YFD-MR 13Winter, Emi C12 13:30.30

36.41 1:17.06 1:57.89 2:38.67

3:20.15 4:00.74 4:41.69 5:21.58

6:01.94 6:42.32 7:23.43 8:04.76

8:45.29 9:27.08 10:08.20 10:49.83

11:31.22 12:13.36 12:53.73 13:30.30

YFD-MR 13Masella, Cate R13 13:34.35

34.91 1:15.19 1:55.97 2:36.81

3:18.06 3:59.33 4:40.57 5:21.31

6:02.16 6:43.25 7:24.29 8:05.63

8:46.89 9:28.15 10:09.83 10:50.73

11:32.65 12:14.21 12:55.19 13:34.35

YFD-MR 13Henry, Halina L14 13:36.56

33.93 1:14.53 1:55.45 2:36.65

3:18.80 4:00.55 4:43.08 5:25.15

6:07.91 6:49.06 7:29.97 8:11.98

8:53.96 9:35.72 10:16.84 10:59.41

11:41.07 12:21.88 13:00.93 13:36.56

YFD-MR 14Grant, Isabella E15 13:56.76

35.91 1:16.83 1:57.32 2:38.70

3:19.80 4:01.74 4:42.72 5:24.26

6:05.69 6:47.93 7:30.07 8:12.77

8:55.49 9:39.26 10:22.47 11:05.72

11:50.03 12:32.92 13:16.59 13:56.76

YFD-MR 15Linares, Lina M16 13:57.61

34.93 1:14.42 1:54.89 2:36.04

3:17.57 3:59.40 4:41.40 5:23.64

6:06.68 6:48.56 7:32.18 8:15.60

8:59.18 9:42.48 10:26.12 11:09.48

11:53.66 12:36.80 13:19.12 13:57.61
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2024 MR HAUP Freestyle Frenzy Distance - 11/2/2024

Sanction #: 241113-D

Results

(Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YFD-MR 14Bist, Lavanya17 14:16.12

36.48 1:18.30 2:02.14 2:45.82

3:29.99 4:13.51 4:57.09 5:40.42

6:24.31 7:07.96 7:51.55 8:35.06

9:18.95 10:02.53 10:45.91 11:28.99

12:12.06 12:54.80 13:36.19 14:16.12

 
Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle Heat 1 with Boys

METS18:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YFD-MR 15Katoh, Annri T1 17:38.85 METS

29.15 1:00.72 1:32.54 2:04.64

2:36.74 3:08.92 3:41.44 4:13.98

4:46.25 5:18.53 5:51.00 6:23.28

6:55.74 7:28.20 8:00.20 8:32.32

9:04.87 9:37.13 10:09.38 10:40.85

11:13.54 11:46.08 12:18.58 12:51.13

13:23.41 13:55.68 14:28.13 15:00.04

15:32.83 16:05.37 16:37.56 17:09.17 17:38.85

YFD-MR 15Karellas, Caroline M2 19:30.53

31.39 1:05.58 1:40.03 2:15.15

2:49.94 3:25.36 4:01.17 4:37.33

5:13.04 5:48.61 6:24.39 7:00.28

7:36.98 8:13.73 8:50.24 9:27.26

10:04.35 10:40.84 11:17.00 11:53.68

12:29.24 13:05.64 13:41.95 14:17.97

14:54.89 15:30.96 16:07.01 16:43.81

17:20.62 17:57.23 18:32.11 19:07.47 19:30.53

YFD-MR 16Sorensen, Auden R3 19:55.35

31.89 1:07.56 1:43.68 2:19.85

2:56.50 3:32.77 4:08.91 4:45.22

5:21.32 5:57.49 6:33.58 7:10.20

7:46.59 8:22.82 8:59.46 9:35.89

10:12.24 10:48.63 11:25.32 12:01.59

12:37.91 13:14.39 13:50.80 14:27.01

15:03.54 15:40.29 16:17.07 16:53.60

17:30.19 18:06.70 18:43.27 19:19.90 19:55.35

YFD-MR 14Durkovic, Nina4 20:30.53

30.77 1:06.79 1:44.07 2:20.64

2:58.05 3:36.10 4:13.27 4:50.72

5:27.76 6:05.68 6:42.84 7:19.86

7:58.48 8:36.70 9:15.68 9:53.48

10:32.24 11:08.92 11:46.89 12:24.52

13:02.72 13:40.35 14:17.65 14:55.17

15:33.12 16:10.23 16:47.73 17:26.42

18:04.76 18:40.75 19:17.63 19:55.06 20:30.53

YFD-MR 13Bressler, Eden J5 22:38.16

33.56 1:11.98 1:51.53 2:31.10

3:11.32 3:52.13 4:33.05 5:13.89

5:55.85 6:37.98 7:20.78 8:03.00

8:44.54 9:27.23 10:09.15 10:52.42

11:34.00 12:16.25 12:56.83 13:39.99

14:22.65 15:05.68 15:48.65 16:31.89

17:13.72 17:56.42 18:38.45 19:21.16

20:03.92 20:44.82 21:25.09 22:03.18 22:38.16

 
Girls 400 Yard IM Combined with Boys

METS4:41.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 14Vitiello, Alexis L1 4:55.86

30.45 1:04.69 1:44.02 2:22.42

3:03.46 3:46.33 4:22.34 4:55.86

HAUP-MR 11Barbero, Mia R2 5:07.44

32.10 1:08.95 1:47.64 2:26.34

3:12.38 3:57.36 4:33.02 5:07.44

TVSC-MR 13Weng, Ula3 5:12.74

34.70 1:15.01 1:54.95 2:34.96

3:16.70 4:00.14 4:37.10 5:12.74

TVSC-MR 13Brockman, Lauren F4 5:20.78

35.79 1:16.49 1:57.41 2:38.17

3:23.90 4:09.93 4:45.33 5:20.78

TVSC-MR 13Bailey, Katie J5 5:24.69

38.77 1:22.04 1:59.91 2:37.36

3:24.67 4:11.57 4:48.86 5:24.69

YFD-MR 10Varshney, Kavita G6 6:28.32

41.36 1:34.97 2:26.57 3:19.75

4:11.16 5:03.86 5:48.19 6:28.32

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

METS4:52.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAUP-MR 14Decena, Logan1 5:03.11

27.70 58.80 1:30.45 2:01.44

2:32.10 3:03.03 3:34.05 4:04.26

4:33.97 5:03.11

HAUP-MR 15Johnson, Jasper J2 5:13.78

28.26 59.33 1:30.62 2:03.00

2:35.03 3:06.99 3:39.21 4:11.24

4:42.80 5:13.78

HAUP-MR 15Lemieux, Dylan F3 5:23.70

28.21 59.53 1:31.89 2:04.30

2:37.32 3:11.56 3:45.92 4:20.15

4:53.55 5:23.70

HAUP-MR 14Morelli, Brennan Q4 5:25.35

28.32 59.65 1:31.98 2:06.05

2:39.46 3:13.09 3:46.14 4:19.65

4:52.67 5:25.35

HAUP-MR 13Lafferty, Brian J5 5:44.49

30.33 1:04.28 1:39.31 2:14.40

2:49.76 3:25.17 4:01.15 4:37.33

5:12.34 5:44.49

HAUP-MR 14Miranda, Ethan J6 5:57.94

31.04 1:06.64 1:43.65 2:20.66

2:57.91 3:35.36 4:12.56 4:49.42

5:25.43 5:57.94

YFD-MR 14Wang, Aaron Y7 6:09.11

31.44 1:07.06 1:44.80 2:22.75

3:00.76 3:38.69 4:17.00 4:55.76

5:34.49 6:09.11
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2024 MR HAUP Freestyle Frenzy Distance - 11/2/2024

Sanction #: 241113-D

Results

(Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YFD-MR 14Khosid, Jon I8 6:11.92

31.37 1:09.57 1:48.97 2:28.96

3:09.49 3:50.12 4:28.97 5:07.57

5:41.45 6:11.92

HAUP-MR 14Seto, Kentaro J9 6:16.54

32.60 1:09.02 1:49.36 2:29.27

3:08.57 3:47.85 4:27.13 5:06.63

5:43.38 6:16.54

HAUP-MR 13Freedman, Logan J10 6:20.32

HAUP-MR 13Van Dormolen, Morgan H11 6:26.24

33.79 1:12.85 1:52.63 2:32.86

3:11.95 3:51.67 4:31.67 5:10.81

5:49.96 6:26.24

YFD-MR 14Soudee, Oscar G12 6:34.32

35.23 1:13.60 1:54.61 2:35.31

3:15.44 3:56.74 4:37.95 5:17.36

5:56.81 6:34.32

YFD-MR 13Bruno, Justin K13 6:34.51

32.63 1:11.78 1:50.74 2:30.68

3:11.68 3:52.22 4:31.45 5:12.63

5:55.30 6:34.51

HAUP-MR 13Raposa, Alex C14 6:35.30

35.31 1:14.55 1:55.67 2:36.73

3:17.44 3:58.58 4:38.44 5:18.84

5:58.17 6:35.30

HAUP-MR 12Schembri, Benjamin J15 6:35.81

31.92 1:08.62 1:47.15 2:27.01

3:07.58 3:49.14 4:31.65 5:13.92

5:55.88 6:35.81

YFD-MR 12Pierre, Alex C16 6:59.00

35.39 1:15.80 1:58.97 2:42.65

3:26.05 4:10.57 4:54.89 5:38.14

6:20.62 6:59.00

HAUP-MR 12Miranda, Evan B17 7:12.40

39.28 1:23.42 2:08.31 2:51.74

3:36.23 4:21.62 5:06.31 5:49.96

6:32.23 7:12.40

YFD-MR 11Vasilyev, Lucas18 7:16.12

37.36 1:20.91 2:06.88 2:51.52

3:36.67 4:21.76 5:07.81 5:53.81

6:38.11 7:16.12

HAUP-MR 13Cataldo, Luke19 7:23.40

1:16.02

7:21.35 8:27.50 7:23.40

HAUP-MR  9Abreu, Aiden F20 7:24.43

40.00 1:25.40 2:11.41 2:58.04

3:44.30 4:30.00 5:16.23 6:01.07

6:45.08 7:24.43

YFD-MR 12Okutan, Reis H21 7:25.80

38.81 1:23.29 2:09.24 2:53.91

3:39.05 4:25.08 5:10.87 5:56.93

6:43.44 7:25.80

YFD-MR 11Masella, James V22 7:29.94

39.39 1:24.84 2:11.04 2:57.96

3:43.66 4:30.44 5:16.09 6:02.38

6:47.99 7:29.94

HAUP-MR 13Friedman, Malcolm R23 7:31.22

40.82 2:58.22

6:49.99 7:31.22

HAUP-MR 14Maresca, Josh S24 7:41.78

39.09 1:23.63 2:09.44 2:56.81

3:44.33 4:33.53 5:22.15 6:10.80

6:58.86 7:41.78

HAUP-MR 11Shea, Lou P25 7:51.37

41.13 1:27.38 2:14.89 3:03.25

3:51.46 4:39.84 5:29.43 6:18.14

7:05.23 7:51.37

HAUP-MR 10Acosta, Rodobaldo26 7:53.90

HAUP-MR 11Russo, Kyan C27 8:48.89

43.45 1:33.84 2:27.69 3:22.01

4:18.12 5:13.43 6:09.50 7:05.48

8:00.16 8:48.89

 
Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle

METS10:09.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YFD-MR 16Sterling, Oliver O1 12:15.03

30.10 1:05.47 1:42.81 2:20.41

2:58.64 3:36.68 4:13.80 4:51.43

5:29.15 6:06.92 6:44.33 7:22.20

7:59.97 8:37.85 9:15.31 9:52.84

10:31.25 11:07.92 11:42.88 12:15.03

YFD-MR 15Rios, Nicanor J2 12:20.98

30.54 1:05.94 1:43.23 2:21.27

2:59.03 3:37.53 4:14.68 4:52.47

5:29.56 6:06.76 6:44.03 7:21.35

7:59.30 8:38.04 9:15.98 9:54.24

10:32.18 11:09.97 11:46.65 12:20.98

YFD-MR 14Pierre, Valentin C3 12:33.84

31.96 1:08.49 1:45.87 2:23.96

3:03.25 3:42.29 4:20.59 4:58.98

5:37.37 6:16.36 6:54.88 7:33.88

8:11.74 8:49.18 9:27.09 10:05.08

10:44.04 11:21.21 11:59.89 12:33.84

YFD-MR 13Vasilyev, Martin4 13:04.18

32.21 1:10.13 1:49.76 2:28.95

3:08.33 3:49.68 4:29.38 5:09.23

5:49.83 6:29.60 7:08.99 7:49.13

8:29.26 9:09.70 9:49.59 10:29.15

11:08.84 11:48.17 12:27.06 13:04.18

YFD-MR 14Salth, Caleb J5 13:33.94

35.23 1:14.06 2:37.48

3:18.76 4:00.74 4:42.62 5:24.83

7:29.45

10:56.04

11:36.84 12:16.76 12:57.08 13:33.94
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2024 MR HAUP Freestyle Frenzy Distance - 11/2/2024

Sanction #: 241113-D

Results
 
Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle Heat 1 with Girls

METS17:19.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 17Sommerstad, Ryan T1 16:27.73 METS

26.35 54.94 1:24.36 1:54.00

2:23.86 2:53.96 3:24.04 3:54.20

4:24.26 4:54.24 5:24.39 5:54.43

6:24.50 6:54.62 7:24.70 7:54.85

8:25.00 8:55.18 9:25.40 9:55.68

10:25.78 10:55.77 11:25.78 11:55.89

12:26.09 12:56.53 13:26.88 13:57.28

14:27.86 14:58.29 15:28.68 15:58.75 16:27.73

YFD-MR 16Mac Colla, Liam A2 16:56.54 METS

26.59 55.70 1:25.53 1:55.94

2:26.75 2:58.59 3:29.83 4:01.81

4:32.59 5:04.62 5:36.54 6:09.45

6:41.98 7:13.75 7:45.95 8:17.67

8:49.32 9:20.88 9:52.46 10:23.61

10:54.78 11:25.24 11:55.53 12:26.36

12:57.16 13:27.05 13:57.72 14:27.54

14:58.22 15:29.53 15:58.47 16:27.76 16:56.54

TVSC-MR 17Casalinuovo, Johnny A3 17:07.48 METS

27.88 57.33 1:27.42 1:57.94

2:28.68 2:59.58 3:30.71 4:01.88

4:32.82 5:04.05 5:35.42 6:06.77

6:38.19 7:09.62 7:41.04 8:12.76

8:44.06 9:15.52 9:47.02 10:18.60

10:49.95 11:21.47 11:53.22 12:24.86

12:56.52 13:27.92 13:59.41 14:31.02

15:02.57 15:34.42 16:05.80 16:37.23 17:07.48

YFD-MR 14Mac Colla, Finn R4 17:21.32

27.08 57.44 1:28.19 1:59.49

2:31.64 3:03.87 3:36.25 4:08.14

4:40.87 5:13.26 5:45.23 6:17.69

6:49.34 7:21.16 7:52.84 8:25.26

8:57.46 9:30.08 10:01.22 10:33.73

11:06.04 11:37.95 12:10.00 12:42.13

13:13.34 13:45.23 14:16.79 14:48.43

15:19.54 15:50.88 16:22.37 16:53.12 17:21.32

YFD-MR 14Varshney, Nikhil G5 17:31.63

28.22 58.69 1:29.87 2:01.01

2:32.95 3:04.84 3:37.35 4:09.24

4:41.50 5:13.63 5:46.19 6:17.55

6:49.59 7:21.95 7:54.03 8:25.67

8:58.00 9:30.61 10:02.95 10:35.17

11:07.69 11:39.90 12:11.66 12:44.07

13:16.35 13:48.00 14:19.92 14:52.00

15:24.18 15:56.30 16:28.30 17:00.89 17:31.63

YFD-MR 15Oliver, Jago H6 18:08.32

27.71 58.89 1:30.81 2:02.84

2:36.45 3:09.57 3:43.09 4:16.79

4:52.36 5:26.26 5:59.95 6:34.13

7:08.38 7:41.69 8:14.85 8:47.66

9:20.52 9:52.95 10:26.75 11:00.06

11:33.16 12:06.84 12:39.96 13:13.59

13:46.47 14:20.07 14:54.13 15:27.41

16:01.17 16:34.09 17:06.86 17:39.49 18:08.32

TVSC-MR 14Khamraev, Gordon S7 18:17.13

YFD-MR 14Chen, Everett D8 19:11.75

31.01 1:05.37 1:40.39 2:15.49

2:50.84 3:26.11 4:01.64 4:36.62

5:12.57 5:48.27 6:23.87 6:59.17

7:34.76 8:10.58 8:45.95 9:21.58

9:57.55 10:32.71 11:08.46 11:43.89

12:18.99 12:53.43 13:28.52 14:02.99

14:37.98 15:13.57 15:48.82 16:23.59

16:58.28 17:32.69 18:07.09 18:41.96 19:11.75

YFD-MR 16Garcia Bory, Victor M9 19:33.47

31.31 1:05.79 1:41.08 2:16.11

2:51.41 3:26.27 4:01.63 4:37.91

5:13.66 5:49.11 6:24.58 6:59.82

7:35.77 8:12.01 8:47.69 9:23.12

9:59.13 10:35.61 11:11.41 11:47.86

12:24.18 13:01.20 13:37.38 14:13.35

14:49.98 15:26.09 16:02.53 16:38.70

17:15.11 17:52.51 18:27.76 19:03.07 19:33.47

YFD-MR 16Ebrahimpour, Zackery M10 19:56.76

28.53 1:00.37 1:34.04 2:08.89

2:44.78 3:57.73 4:34.47

5:11.53 5:48.79 6:26.26 7:03.38

7:40.37 8:16.96 8:54.01 9:31.39

10:09.00 10:46.29 11:23.35 12:00.26

12:37.41 13:14.27 13:50.53

15:05.09 15:42.41 16:56.52

17:33.88 18:09.47 18:45.26 19:20.69 19:56.76

YFD-MR 12Lee, Ryan11 20:09.20

33.16 1:09.73 1:47.39 2:24.57

3:02.17 3:39.59 4:17.10 4:54.95

5:32.65 6:10.10 6:47.71 7:25.24

8:02.07 8:39.30 9:16.49 9:53.42

10:30.68 11:08.30 11:45.26 12:21.82

12:58.14 13:35.10 14:11.16 14:47.12

15:22.64 15:58.43 16:34.10 17:10.19

17:46.20 18:22.30 18:58.41 19:34.90 20:09.20

TVSC-MR 12Laidlaw, Luke D12 20:15.31

33.20 1:09.78 1:46.78 2:23.82

3:01.06 3:38.48 4:15.84 4:53.00

5:29.85 6:07.20 6:44.76 7:22.08

7:59.45 8:36.62 9:14.10 9:51.57

10:28.76 11:06.38 11:43.42 12:20.31

12:57.18 13:34.17 14:10.66 14:47.63

15:24.37 16:01.37 16:38.48 17:15.22

17:51.81 18:28.41 19:04.58 19:40.84 20:15.31
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2024 MR HAUP Freestyle Frenzy Distance - 11/2/2024

Sanction #: 241113-D

Results

(Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle Heat 1 with Girls)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YFD-MR 12Uhlir, Luca13 20:45.83

33.88 1:10.78 1:48.07 2:25.61

3:03.33 3:41.39 4:19.34 4:56.98

5:34.94 6:13.82 6:52.32 7:30.65

8:09.47 8:47.77 9:25.18 10:03.14

10:41.24 11:19.61 11:57.98 12:35.11

13:13.01 13:51.36 14:29.31 15:07.28

15:45.50 16:23.58 17:01.48 17:39.18

18:17.63 18:56.27 19:32.80 20:10.04 20:45.83

 
Boys 400 Yard IM Heat 1 with Girls

METS4:21.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 14Theophilou, Sotiris T1 4:39.93

31.07 1:05.18 1:40.88 2:17.12

2:54.48 3:33.33 4:06.93 4:39.93

TVSC-MR 14Lu, Everett J2 4:59.04

33.15 1:10.98 1:49.40 2:27.82

3:07.06 3:47.90 4:24.23 4:59.04

HAUP-MR 14Korsanos, Gerasimos3 5:02.75

29.63 1:06.40 1:45.59 2:24.82

3:08.41 3:53.97 4:30.13 5:02.75

HAUP-MR 12Orioles, Luke T4 5:03.86

32.91 1:12.09 1:51.13 2:31.04

3:13.84 3:57.43 4:31.64 5:03.86

TVSC-MR 13Sumpter, Marcus S5 5:06.21

34.71 1:14.24 1:52.92 2:31.98

3:15.73 4:01.02 4:34.17 5:06.21

TVSC-MR 13Theophilou, Antonis T6 5:06.63

33.44 1:12.53 1:52.17 2:32.58

3:16.25 4:01.58 4:34.72 5:06.63

TVSC-MR 14Casalinuovo, Joey P7 5:07.49

33.04 1:14.38 1:53.70 2:32.30

3:17.14 4:01.75 4:36.40 5:07.49

TVSC-MR 13Ozsoy, Emirhan8 5:07.82

34.33 1:15.13 1:53.41 2:30.64

3:16.50 4:00.96 4:34.39 5:07.82

TVSC-MR 13Wu, Lewis H9 5:13.87

32.94 1:11.22 1:51.58 2:31.52

3:15.15 3:59.70 4:37.09 5:13.87

TVSC-MR 13Quintero, Esteban L10 5:31.98

36.60 1:18.73 2:00.19 2:42.53

3:28.75 4:14.23 4:53.62 5:31.98

HAUP-MR 13Jimenez Marin, Gabriel11 5:46.45

32.24 1:12.04 1:55.09 2:42.13

3:33.30 4:28.66 5:08.67 5:46.45

 
Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle Splits frm 1000/1650

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 17Sommerstad, Ryan T1 4:54.24

TVSC-MR 17Casalinuovo, Johnny A2 5:04.05

YFD-MR 16Mac Colla, Liam A3 5:04.62

YFD-MR 14Mac Colla, Finn R4 5:13.26

YFD-MR 14Varshney, Nikhil G5 5:13.63

YFD-MR 15Katoh, Annri T6 5:18.53

YFD-MR 15Oliver, Jago H7 5:26.26

YFD-MR 14Park, Cadie V8 5:45.28

YFD-MR 14Chen, Everett D9 5:48.27

YFD-MR 15Karellas, Caroline M10 5:48.61

YFD-MR 16Ebrahimpour, Zackery M11 5:48.79

YFD-MR 16Garcia Bory, Victor M12 5:49.11

YFD-MR 15Egleston, Carys I13 5:54.80

YFD-MR 16Sorensen, Auden R14 5:57.49

YFD-MR 15de Mendonca, Sophia A15 5:58.05

YFD-MR 13Croft, Cassie C16 6:01.15

YFD-MR 14Durkovic, Nina17 6:05.68

YFD-MR 15Rios, Nicanor J18 6:06.76

YFD-MR 16Sterling, Oliver O19 6:06.92

TVSC-MR 12Laidlaw, Luke D20 6:07.20

YFD-MR 13Gross, Lisa L21 6:08.84

YFD-MR 12Lee, Ryan22 6:10.10

YFD-MR 14Boyle, Aoibhin S23 6:10.65

YFD-MR 12Uhlir, Luca24 6:13.82

YFD-MR 15Dixon, Audrey G25 6:14.94

YFD-MR 14Pierre, Valentin C26 6:16.36

YFD-MR 13Cameron, Elise M27 6:24.94

HAUP-MR 12Fagundes, Sofia28 6:27.52

YFD-MR 13Vasilyev, Martin29 6:29.60

YFD-MR 13Matasar, Ellie X30 6:34.09

YFD-MR 13Bressler, Eden J31 6:37.98

YFD-MR 13Winter, Emi C32 6:42.32

YFD-MR 13Masella, Cate R33 6:43.25

YFD-MR 14Grant, Isabella E34 6:47.93

YFD-MR 15Linares, Lina M35 6:48.56

YFD-MR 13Henry, Halina L36 6:49.06

YFD-MR 14Bist, Lavanya37 7:07.96

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle Splits frm 1000/1650

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 17Sommerstad, Ryan T1 9:55.68

TVSC-MR 17Casalinuovo, Johnny A2 10:18.60

YFD-MR 16Mac Colla, Liam A3 10:23.61

YFD-MR 14Mac Colla, Finn R4 10:33.73

YFD-MR 14Varshney, Nikhil G5 10:35.17

YFD-MR 15Katoh, Annri T6 10:40.85

YFD-MR 15Oliver, Jago H7 11:00.06

YFD-MR 14Chen, Everett D8 11:43.89

YFD-MR 16Garcia Bory, Victor M9 11:47.86

YFD-MR 15Karellas, Caroline M10 11:53.68

YFD-MR 16Ebrahimpour, Zackery M11 12:00.26

YFD-MR 16Sorensen, Auden R12 12:01.59

TVSC-MR 12Laidlaw, Luke D13 12:20.31

YFD-MR 12Lee, Ryan14 12:21.82

YFD-MR 14Durkovic, Nina15 12:24.52

YFD-MR 12Uhlir, Luca16 12:35.11

YFD-MR 13Bressler, Eden J17 13:39.99


